	 HID replacement lamps	 C
LED lamps
HID replacements
A solutions for every application with
spectacular energy savings
A comprehensive retrofit LED HID replacement portfolio
allowing hassle-free installation for all your application needs
philips.com/LEDlampsD	 Philips

32/36W
philips.com/LEDlamps12	 Philips
 Ordering information
Product
No. (6nc)
Model
No. (12nc) Description
Watts
(W)
Replace
Watts (W)
Lumens
(lm)
CRI
(min)
CCT
(K)
Lifetime 1
(hrs)
CorePro E26 lamps (120-277V)
D  E  559633 929002395204 18CC/LED/830/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 18 50-70 2300 80 3000 50,000
D  E  559641 929002395304 18CC/LED/840/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 18 50-70 2400 80 4000 50,000
D  E  559658 929002395404 18CC/LED/850/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 18 50-70 2500 80 5000 50,000
D  E  559666 929002395504 27CC/LED/830/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 27 70-100 3500 80 3000 50,000
D  E  559674 929002395604 27CC/LED/840/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 27 70-100 3700 80 4000 50,000
D  E  559682 929002395704 27CC/LED/850/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 27 70-100 3800 80 5000 50,000
D  E  559690 929002395804 36CC/LED/830/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 36 100-150 5000 80 3000 50,000
D  E  559708 929002395904 36CC/LED/840/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 36 100-150 5200 80 4000 50,000
D  E  559716 929002396004 36CC/LED/850/ND E26 G2 BB 6/1 36 100-150 5400 80 5000 50,000
CorePro EX39 lamps (100-277V)
D  E  564120 929002998904 36CC/LED/830/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 36 150 5000 80 3000 50,000
D  E  564153 929002999004 36CC/LED/840/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 36 150 5200 80 4000 50,000
D  E  564161 929002999104 36CC/LED/850/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 36 150 5400 80 5000 50,000
D  E  564179 929002999204 45CC/LED/830/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 45 175 6200 80 3000 50,000
D  E  564187 929002999304 45CC/LED/840/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 45 175 6500 80 4000 50,000
D  E  564195 929002999404 45CC/LED/850/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 45 175 6700 80 5000 50,000
D  E  564203 929002999504 54CC/LED/830/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 54 250 7500 80 3000 50,000
D  E  564211 929002999604 54CC/LED/840/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 54 250 7800 80 4000 50,000
D  E  564229 929002999704 54CC/LED/850/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 54 250 8000 80 5000 50,000
D  E  564237 929002999804 63CC/LED/830/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 63 250 8600 80 3000 50,000
D  E  564245 929002999904 63CC/LED/840/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 63 250 9000 80 4000 50,000
D  E  564252 929003000004 63CC/LED/850/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 63 250 9200 80 5000 50,000
MasterClass CCT Selectable EX39 lamps (100-277V)
D  E  570465 929003065204 36CC/LED/3CCT/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 36  150 (100-150) 4800/5000/5000 80 3000/4000/5000 50,000
D  E  570473 929003065304 45CC/LED/3CCT/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 45  175 (150-175) 5800/6200/6200 80 3000/4000/5000 50,000
D  E  570481 929003065404 54CC/LED/3CCT/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 54  250 (150-250) 7000/7500/7500 80 3000/4000/5000 50,000
D  E  570499 929003065504 63CC/LED/3CCT/LS EX39 G3 BB 3/1 63  250 (175-250) 7800/8500/8500 80 3000/4000/5000 50,000
CorePro LED corn cob lamps and MasterClass CCT Selectable LED corn cob lamps

E26
25W
 Ordering information
	 HID replacement lamps	 15
TrueForce  LED PAR lamps
E26
Product
No. (6nc)
Model
No. (12nc) Description
Watts
(W)
Replace
Watts (W)
Lumens
(lm)
Beam
Angle
CRI
(min)
CCT
(K)
Lifetime 1
(hrs) MBCP
MasterClass TrueForce E26 PAR30S non-dimming lamps
D 534685 929001917404 23PAR30S/PER/930/S15/ND/120V 6/1FB 23 75 1900 15 90 3000 25,000 12,000
D 534693 929001917504 23PAR30S/PER/930/F25/ND/120V 6/1FB 23 75 1900 25 90 3000 25,000 9,000
MasterClass TrueForce E26 PAR30L non-dimming lamps
D 534644 929001917004 25.5PAR30L/PER/830/S15/ND/120-277V 6/1FB 25.5 75 2500 15 80 3000 25,000 16,000
D 534651 929001917104 25.5PAR30L/PER/830/F25/ND/120-277V 6/1FB 25.5 75 2500 25 80 3000 25,000 11,500
D 534669 929001917204 25.5PAR30L/PER/930/S15/ND/120-277V 6/1FB 25.5 75 2150 15 90 3000 25,000 13,500
D 534677 929001917304 25.5PAR30L/PER/930/F25/ND/120-277V 6/1FB 25.5 75 2150 25 90 3000 25,000 10,000
MasterClass TrueForce E26 PAR38 non-dimming lamps
D 534586 929001916604 36PAR38/PER/830/S15/ND/120V 6/1FB 36 250 3800 15 80 3000 25,000 31,000
D 534594 929001916704 36PAR38/PER/830/F25/ND/120V 6/1FB 36 250 3800 25 80 3000 25,000 11,000
MasterClass TrueForce PAR38 dimming lamps